THANKSGIVING PRICING SHEET

PRODUCT NAME

FIRST COURSE
PUMPKIN SOUP (15 0Z)
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP (15 02)
CARROT GINGER SOUP (15 0Z)
CHICKEN SOUP (15 02)
CHICKEN SOUP (32 02)
MINESTRONE SOUP (15 0Z)
MINESTRONE SOUP (32 02)
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE ( 8 0Z)
CRANBERRY SAUCE ( 15 02)
HOMEMADE CRANBERRY CONSERVE WITH PECAN & BRANDY

HOMEMADE TURKEY GRAVY (16 0Z)

SALADS
FALL HARVEST SALAD SMALL
FALL HARVEST SALAD LARGE
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT SMALL
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT LARGE
INSALATA MISTA SMALL
INSALATA MISTA LARGE
INSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA SMALL
INSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA LARGE
INSALATA SICILIANA SMALL
INSALATA SICILIANA LARGE
INSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES SMALL

INSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES LARGE

PRICE

$7.99 ea
$7.99 ea
$7.99 ea
$6.99 ea
$15.99 ea
$6.99 ea
$15.99 ea
$3.99 ea
$7.99 ea
$10.99 ea

$7.99 ea

$50.00 ea
$65.00 ea
$50.00 ea
$60.00 ea
$35.00 ea
$50.00 ea
$50.00 ea
$60.00 ea
$50.00 ea
$65.00 ea
$70.00 ea

$ 75.00 ea

AGATA &
VALENTINA

Fine Food & Good Ideas



QiYL WUIITNILY

FOCACCIA BREAD STUFFING

ROASTED CHESTNUT & MUSHROOM STUFFING

CORN BREAD SAUSAGE STUFFING

HOMEMADE CORN BREAD

PUMPKIN SFORMATO

TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOE

MASHED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO PUREE

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH W/ PECANS & DRIED CRANBERRIES
HARICOTS VERTS ALMONDINE

BAKED SWEET POTATOES & HUDSON VALLEY GRANNY SMITH APPLES
WILD RICE CHESTNUTS & SHITAKII MUSHROOMS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

BABY RAINBOW CARROTS WITH HONEY GLAZE.

ENTREES

WHOLE BONE IN TURKEY BREAST (6-8PP)
WHOLE SPIRAL HAM

BONELESS TURKEY BREAST

WHOLE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN
WHOLE ORGANIC SPICY CHICKEN
WHOLE ORGANIC ASIAN CHICKEN
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN

WHOLE ROASTED SPICY CHICKEN
ROASTED DUCK

WHOLE ROASTED ASIAN CHICKEN
CRANBERRY PECAN STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST
CORNISHEN STUFFED

GRILLED CORNISHEN

GLAZED HAM

$10.99 ea
$17.99 b
$10.99 Ib
$8.991b

$16.99 Ib
$11.99 b
$8.991b

$9.991b

$12.99 b
$16.99 Ib
$13.99 b
$15.99 b
$22.991b

$17.99 b

$95.00 ea
$55.00 ea
$16.99 Ib
$8.991b

$8.991b

$8.991b

$9.99 ea
$10.99 ea
$16.99 Ib
$10.99 ea
$16.99 b
$12.99 ea
$9.99 ea

$14.99 b



URILLEU OALIVIUN

GRILLED SALMON LEMON GARLIC

GRILLED ASIAN SALMON

GRILLED ORGANIC SALMON

SPICY FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST

FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST WITH POMEGRANATE & ROSEMARY GLAZE

FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED

FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST SPICY

PLATTERS

MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE SMALL

MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE MEDIUM

MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE LARGE

INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD SMALL

INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD MEDIUM

INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD LARGE

SHRIMPPLATTER SMALL

SHRIMPPLATTER MEDIUM

SHRIMPPLATTER LARGE

ANTIPASTO PLATTER SMALL

ANTIPASTO PLATTER MEDIUM

ANTIPASTO PLATTER LARGE

FRUIT PLATTER SMALL

FRUIT PLATTER MEDIUM

FRUIT PLATTER LARGE

THXGIVING DINNER PACKAGE

PACKAGE 1A

PACKAGE 1B

PACKAGE 2A

v £/.9910
$26.99 b
$26.99 b
$33.991b
$15.99 1b
$17.991b
$15.99 Ib

$15.99 1b

$65.00 ea
$85.00 ea
$120.00 ea
$110.00 ea
$130.00 ea
$150.00 ea
$85.00 ea
$155.00 ea
$230.00 ea
$100.00 ea
$125.00 ea
$145.00 ea
$65.00 ea
$85.00 ea

$95.00 ea

$290.00 ea
$290.00 ea

$515.00 ea



FACLRAQELE 4D

HOMEMADE PIES

HOMEMADE PUMPKIN PIE (9")
HOMEMADE PECAN PIE (9")

HOMEMADE APPLE BUTTER CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE CHERRY CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY CRUMB PIE (9")
HOMEMADE COCONUT CUSTARD PIE (9")
HOMEMADE SWEET POTATO PIE (9")
HOMEMADE APPLE PIE (9")

HOMEMADE CRANBERRY RHUBRB PIE

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT TART
PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE (6")
CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO EXPLOSION
CRANBERRY ALMOND TART (7")
TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU (6")
CANNOLI CAKE

MINI CANNOLI WITH RICOTTA
MINI CANNOLI CHOCOLATE

MINI CANNOLI PISTACCHIO
LARGE CANNOLI PLAIN

LARGE CANNOLI CHOCOLATE
LARGE CANNOLI PISTACHIO
PUMPKIN MOUSSE CUP
THANKSGIVING THEMED COOKIES

ITALIAN HOLIDAY COOKIE TRAY 1LB

> 21o.UU ea

$17.99ea
$22.99ea
$22.99ea
$22.99ea
$22.99ea
$18.95e€a
$19.95ea
$17.99ea

$21.00 ea

$24.99ea
$22.95ea
$26.99ea
$19.95ea
$27.99ea
$40.00 ea
$2.99 ea
$3.25ea
$3.49ea
$4.50 ea
$4.99 ea
$5.99 ea
$6.95 ea
$5.25ea

$25.99 ea



ITALIAN HOLIDAY COOKIE RAY ZLD

PUMPKIN COOKIES (6 OZ) $9.99 ea
TIRAMISU GRANDE $45.00 ea
DESSERT PLATTERS
SMALL COOKIE & BROWNIE $90.00 ea
MEDIUM COOKIE & BROWNIE $100.00 ea
LARGE COOKIE & BROWNIE $110.00 ea
SMALL FRUIT PLATTER $65.00 ea
MEDIUM FRUIT PLATTER $85.00 ea
LARGE FRUIT PLATTER $95.00 ea
SMALL SWEET CRATE $90.00 ea
MEDIUM SWEET CRATE $100.00 ea
LARGE SWEET CRATE $110.00 ea
MINI DESSERT PLATTER $8.00 ea
SMALL ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER $100.00 ea
MEDIUM ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER $110.00 ea
LARGE ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER $130.00 ea
SMALL CANNOLI CHIP & DIP $65.00 ea
MEDIUM CANNOLI CHIP & DIP $75.00 ea
LARGE CANNOLI CHIP & DIP $85.00 ea
BUTCHER
A&V ALL NATURAL ANTIBIOTIC HORMONE FREE TURKEY $3.291b
MURRAY'S FREE RANGE TURKEY $5.991b
D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC TURKEY $7.991b
A&V ALL NATURAL ABHF BONE IN TUKEY BREAST (10-12LB) $3.991b
A&V ALL NATURAL ABHF BONE IN TUKEY BREAST (4-7LB) $3.991b

WHOLE GIANNONE CHICKEN $6.99 b



WHOLE ORGANIC CHICKEN

ABHF WHOLE CHICKEN

CAPONS

WHOLE DUCKS

LOOSE SAUSAGE FOR STUFFING

A&V

SERVES 6-8 PP

SERVES 9-11 PP

SERVES 12-14 PP

SERVES 15-17 PP

MURRAYS

SERVES 6-8 PP

SERVES 12-14 PP

SERVES 15-17 PP

D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC

SERVES 5-7 PP

SERVES 8-10 PP

SERVES 11-13 PP

A&V

SERVES 6-8 PP

SERVES 9-11 PP

SERVES 12-14 PP

SERVES 15-17 PP

MURRAYS

SERVES 6-8 PP

SERVES 9-11 PP

OVEN READY TURKEY

COOKED READY TURKEY

S7.991b
$4.991b
$22.991b
$8.991b

$6.991b

$ 60.00 ea
$80.00 ea
$100.00 ea

$120.00 ea

$100.00 ea
$120.00 ea

S 140.00 ea

$ 140.00 ea
$ 140.00 ea

$ 140.00 ea

$115.00 ea
$150.00 ea
$180.00 ea

$200.00 ea

$130.00 ea

$160.00 ea



SERVES 12-14 PP

SERVES 15-17 PP

D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC

SERVES 5-7 PP

SERVES 8-10 PP

SERVES 11-13 PP

LATUR

VACHEROUSSE D'ARGENTAL

FONTANA VAL D'AOSTA

MOLITERNO WITH TRUFFLES

TALEGGIO

CABRA ALVINO

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI

FORMAGGI CHEESE

PASTA

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

STUFFED SHELLS
MANICOTTI

FRESH LASAGNA SHEETS

FOCACCIA ROUND (11")
MINI FOCACCIA
PUGLIESE ROLL ( 6 PK)

MINI BAGUETTE

PAR- BAKED BREADS

$160.00 ea

S 140.00 ea
$160.00 ea

$180.00 ea

$17.991b
$29.991b
$22.991b
$35.991b
$17.991b

22.991b

$9.991b
$10.99 1b
$11.991b
$11.991b

$6.99 b

$8.99 ea
$8.99 ea
$5.99 ea

$1.99 ea



READY TO BAKE

STUFFED SHELLS (6 PCS)
MANICOTTI

CHICKEN ALFREDO

BAKED ZITI

TURKEY STUFFED PEPPERS
ORZO STUFFED ZUCCHINI

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

DIY KITS

THANKSGIVING COOKIE DECORATING
THANKSGIVING CUPCAKE DECORATING
CAKE DECORATING

CHEESE PIZZA KIT

PEPPERONI PIZZA KIT

$11.98ea
$8.99 ea
$10.99 ea
$10.99 ea
$9.90 ea
$8.99 ea

$10.99 ea

$18.95e€a
$22.95e€a
$25.00 ea
$15.99ea

$18.99 ea



