HANKSGIVING PRICING SHEET		
PRODUCT NAME	PRICE	x ))
		N (1)
FIRST COURSE		
UMPKIN SOUP (15 OZ)	\$ 7.99 ea	Sell married Sell
DASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP (15 OZ)	\$ 7.99 ea	TO ATA
ARROT GINGER SOUP (15 OZ)	\$ 7.99 ea	AGAIA
CHICKEN SOUP (15 OZ)	\$ 6.99 ea	VALENTIN
CHICKEN SOUP (32 OZ)	\$ 15.99 ea	The second
MINESTRONE SOUP (15 OZ)	\$ 6.99 ea	
MINESTRONE SOUP (32 OZ)	\$ 15.99 ea	
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE ( 8 OZ)	\$ 3.99 ea	77)))'
CRANBERRY SAUCE ( 15 OZ)	\$ 7.99 ea	
IOMEMADE CRANBERRY CONSERVE WITH PECAN & BRANDY	\$ 10.99 ea	Fine Food & Good
HOMEMADE TURKEY GRAVY (16 OZ)	\$ 7.99 ea	
SALADS		
ALL HARVEST SALAD SMALL	\$ 50.00 ea	
ALL HARVEST SALAD LARGE	\$ 65.00 ea	
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT SMALL	\$ 50.00 ea	
APPLE CRANBERRY WALNUT LARGE	\$ 60.00 ea	
NSALATA MISTA SMALL	\$ 35.00 ea	
NSALATA MISTA LARGE	\$ 50.00 ea	
NSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA SMALL	\$ 50.00 ea	
NSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA LARGE	\$ 60.00 ea	
NSALATA SICILIANA SMALL	\$ 50.00 ea	
NSALATA SICILIANA LARGE	\$ 65.00 ea	
NSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES SMALL	\$ 70.00 ea	
NSALATA ARUGULA & ARTICHOKES LARGE	\$ 75.00 ea	

SIDE DISHES						
FOCACCIA BREAD STUFFING	\$ 10.99 ea					
ROASTED CHESTNUT & MUSHROOM STUFFING	\$ 17.99 lb					
CORN BREAD SAUSAGE STUFFING	\$ 10.99 lb					
HOMEMADE CORN BREAD	\$ 8.99 lb					
PUMPKIN SFORMATO	\$ 16.99 lb					
TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOE	\$ 11.99 lb					
MASHED POTATOES	\$ 8.99 lb					
SWEET POTATO PUREE	\$ 9.99 lb					
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH W/ PECANS & DRIED CRANBERRIES	\$ 12.99 lb					
HARICOTS VERTS ALMONDINE	\$ 16.99 lb					
BAKED SWEET POTATOES & HUDSON VALLEY GRANNY SMITH APPLES	\$ 13.99 lb					
WILD RICE CHESTNUTS & SHITAKII MUSHROOMS	\$ 15.99 lb					
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$ 22.99 lb					
BABY RAINBOW CARROTS WITH HONEY GLAZE.	\$ 17.99 lb					
ENTREES						
WHOLE BONE IN TURKEY BREAST (6-8PP)	\$ 95.00 ea					
WHOLE SPIRAL HAM	\$ 55.00 ea					
BONELESS TURKEY BREAST	\$ 16.99 lb					
WHOLE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN	\$ 8.99 lb					
WHOLE ORGANIC SPICY CHICKEN	\$ 8.99 lb					
WHOLE ORGANIC ASIAN CHICKEN	\$ 8.99 lb					
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$ 9.99 ea					
WHOLE ROASTED SPICY CHICKEN	\$ 10.99 ea					
ROASTED DUCK	\$ 16.99 lb					
WHOLE ROASTED ASIAN CHICKEN	\$ 10.99 ea					
CRANBERRY PECAN STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST	\$ 16.99 lb					
CORNISHEN STUFFED	\$ 12.99 ea					
GRILLED CORNISHEN	\$ 9.99 ea					
GLAZED HAM	\$ 14.99 lb					

GKILLED SALIVION	Ş 27.99 lb				
GRILLED SALMON LEMON GARLIC	\$ 26.99 lb				
GRILLED ASIAN SALMON	\$ 26.99 lb				
GRILLED ORGANIC SALMON	\$ 33.99 lb				
SPICY FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST	\$ 15.99 lb				
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST WITH POMEGRANATE & ROSEMARY GLAZE	\$ 17.99 lb				
FRENCH-CUT CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED	\$ 15.99 lb				
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN BREAST SPICY	\$ 15.99 lb				
PLATTERS					
MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE SMALL	\$ 65.00 ea				
MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE MEDIUM	\$ 85.00 ea				
MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE LARGE	\$ 120.00 ea				
INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD SMALL	\$ 110.00 ea				
INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD MEDIUM	\$ 130.00 ea				
INTERNATIONAL CHEESE BOARD LARGE	\$ 150.00 ea				
SHRIMPPLATTER SMALL	\$ 85.00 ea				
SHRIMPPLATTER MEDIUM	\$ 155.00 ea				
SHRIMPPLATTER LARGE	\$ 230.00 ea				
ANTIPASTO PLATTER SMALL	\$ 100.00 ea				
ANTIPASTO PLATTER MEDIUM	\$ 125.00 ea				
ANTIPASTO PLATTER LARGE	\$ 145.00 ea				
FRUIT PLATTER SMALL	\$ 65.00 ea				
FRUIT PLATTER MEDIUM	\$ 85.00 ea				
FRUIT PLATTER LARGE	\$ 95.00 ea				
THXGIVING DINNER PACKAGE					
PACKAGE 1A	\$ 290.00 ea				
PACKAGE 1B	\$ 290.00 ea				
PACKAGE 2A	\$ 515.00 ea				

PACKAGE 2B	\$ 515.00 ea					
HOMEMADE PIES						
HOMEMADE PUMPKIN PIE (9")	\$ 17.99 ea					
HOMEMADE PECAN PIE (9")	\$ 22.99 ea					
HOMEMADE APPLE BUTTER CRUMB PIE (9")	\$ 22.99 ea					
HOMEMADE CHERRY CRUMB PIE (9")	\$ 22.99 ea					
HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY CRUMB PIE (9")	\$ 22.99 ea					
HOMEMADE COCONUT CUSTARD PIE (9")	\$ 18.95 ea					
HOMEMADE SWEET POTATO PIE (9")	\$ 19.95 ea					
HOMEMADE APPLE PIE (9'')	\$ 17.99 ea					
HOMEMADE CRANBERRY RHUBRB PIE	\$ 21.00 ea					
HOMEMADE DESSERTS						
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT TART	\$ 24.99 ea					
PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE (6")	\$ 22.95 ea					
CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO EXPLOSION	\$ 26.99 ea					
CRANBERRY ALMOND TART (7")	\$ 19.95 ea					
TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU (6")	\$ 27.99 ea					
CANNOLI CAKE	\$ 40.00 ea					
MINI CANNOLI WITH RICOTTA	\$ 2.99 ea					
MINI CANNOLI CHOCOLATE	\$ 3.25 ea					
MINI CANNOLI PISTACCHIO	\$ 3.49 ea					
LARGE CANNOLI PLAIN	\$ 4.50 ea					
LARGE CANNOLI CHOCOLATE	\$ 4.99 ea					
LARGE CANNOLI PISTACHIO	\$ 5.99 ea					
PUMPKIN MOUSSE CUP	\$ 6.95 ea					
THANKSGIVING THEMED COOKIES	\$ 5.25 ea					
ITALIAN HOLIDAY COOKIE TRAY 1LB	\$ 25.99 ea					

ITALIAN HOLIDAY COOKIE TRAY 2LB	\$ 35 ea				
PUMPKIN COOKIES (6 OZ)	\$ 9.99 ea				
TIRAMISU GRANDE	\$ 45.00 ea				
DESSERT PLATTERS					
SMALL COOKIE & BROWNIE	\$ 90.00 ea				
MEDIUM COOKIE & BROWNIE	\$ 100.00 ea				
LARGE COOKIE & BROWNIE	\$ 110.00 ea				
SMALL FRUIT PLATTER	\$ 65.00 ea				
MEDIUM FRUIT PLATTER	\$ 85.00 ea				
LARGE FRUIT PLATTER	\$ 95.00 ea				
SMALL SWEET CRATE	\$ 90.00 ea				
MEDIUM SWEET CRATE	\$ 100.00 ea				
LARGE SWEET CRATE	\$ 110.00 ea				
MINI DESSERT PLATTER	\$ 8.00 ea				
SMALL ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER	\$ 100.00 ea				
MEDIUM ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER	\$ 110.00 ea				
LARGE ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER	\$ 130.00 ea				
SMALL CANNOLI CHIP & DIP	\$ 65.00 ea				
MEDIUM CANNOLI CHIP & DIP	\$ 75.00 ea				
LARGE CANNOLI CHIP & DIP	\$ 85.00 ea				
BUTCHER					
A&V ALL NATURAL ANTIBIOTIC HORMONE FREE TURKEY	\$ 3.29 lb				
MURRAY'S FREE RANGE TURKEY	\$ 5.99 lb				
D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC TURKEY	\$ 7.99 lb				
A&V ALL NATURAL ABHF BONE IN TUKEY BREAST (10-12LB)	\$ 3.99 lb				
A&V ALL NATURAL ABHF BONE IN TUKEY BREAST (4-7LB)	\$ 3.99 lb				
WHOLE GIANNONE CHICKEN	\$6.99 lb				

WHOLE ORGANIC CHICKEN	\$ 7.99 lb				
ABHF WHOLE CHICKEN	\$ 4.99 lb				
CAPONS	\$ 22.99 lb				
WHOLE DUCKS	\$ 8.99 lb				
LOOSE SAUSAGE FOR STUFFING	\$ 6.99 lb				
OVEN READY TURKEY					
A&V					
SERVES 6-8 PP	\$ 60.00 ea				
SERVES 9-11 PP	\$ 80.00 ea				
SERVES 12-14 PP	\$ 100.00 ea				
SERVES 15-17 PP	\$ 120.00 ea				
MURRAYS					
SERVES 6-8 PP	\$ 100.00 ea				
SERVES 12-14 PP	\$ 120.00 ea				
SERVES 15-17 PP	\$ 140.00 ea				
D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC					
SERVES 5-7 PP	\$ 140.00 ea				
SERVES 8-10 PP	\$ 140.00 ea				
SERVES 11-13 PP	\$ 140.00 ea				
COOKED READY TURKEY					
A&V					
SERVES 6-8 PP	\$ 115.00 ea				
SERVES 9-11 PP	\$ 150.00 ea				
SERVES 12-14 PP	\$ 180.00 ea				
SERVES 15-17 PP	\$ 200.00 ea				
MURRAYS					
SERVES 6-8 PP	\$ 130.00 ea				
SERVES 9-11 PP	\$ 160.00 ea				

SERVES 12-14 PP	\$ 160.00 ea				
SERVES 15-17 PP					
D'ARTAGNAN ORGANIC					
SERVES 5-7 PP	\$ 140.00 ea				
SERVES 8-10 PP	\$ 160.00 ea				
SERVES 11-13 PP	\$ 180.00 ea				
FORMAGGI CHEESE					
LA TUR	\$ 17.99 lb				
VACHEROUSSE D'ARGENTAL	\$ 29.99 lb				
FONTANA VAL D'AOSTA	\$ 22.99 lb				
MOLITERNO WITH TRUFFLES	\$ 35.99 lb				
TALEGGIO	\$ 17.99 lb				
CABRA AL VINO	22.99 lb				
PASTA					
PUMPKIN RAVIOLI	\$ 9.99 lb				
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$ 10.99 lb				
STUFFED SHELLS	\$ 11.99 lb				
MANICOTTI	\$ 11.99 lb				
FRESH LASAGNA SHEETS	\$ 6.99 lb				
PAR- BAKED BREADS					
FOCACCIA ROUND (11")	\$ 8.99 ea				
MINI FOCACCIA	\$ 8.99 ea				
PUGLIESE ROLL ( 6 PK)	\$ 5.99 ea				
MINI BAGUETTE	\$ 1.99 ea				

READY TO BAKE					
STUFFED SHELLS (6 PCS)	\$ 11.98 ea				
MANICOTTI	\$ 8.99 ea				
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$ 10.99 ea				
BAKED ZITI	\$ 10.99 ea				
TURKEY STUFFED PEPPERS	\$ 9.90 ea				
ORZO STUFFED ZUCCHINI	\$ 8.99 ea				
STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$ 10.99 ea				
DIY KITS					
THANKSGIVING COOKIE DECORATING	\$ 18.95 ea				
THANKSGIVING CUPCAKE DECORATING	\$ 22.95 ea				
CAKE DECORATING	\$ 25.00 ea				
CHEESE PIZZA KIT	\$ 15.99 ea				
PEPPERONI PIZZA KIT	\$ 18.99 ea				